
Shop Hours

Tuesday   7:15 am-10:45 am 

Thursday   7:15 am-10:45 am 

Friday   7:15 am-10:45 am 

Contact Details

0455 955 947

goodshepherd@alinta.com.au

8 Whitewood Rd,   Howard Springs   NT   0835  

Academic Size Price

GSL Blouse S/S T-12 (D) J2 - L20 $ 44.95

L22 $ 53.95

GSL Culottes Navy K-12 (D) J2 - J14 $ 53.10

L8 - L20 $ 54.90

L22 - L24 $ 63.90

GSL Shirt S/S T-12 (D) J2 - 2XL $ 44.95

4XL $ 53.95

GSL Shorts E/B Formal Navy T-12 (D) J2 - 3XL $ 45.00

4XL $ 54.00

GSL Shorts Girls Formal Navy (D) J10 - L20 $ 43.16

L22 $ 52.16

Sportswear Size Price

GSL Polo House Blue Strauss (D) 3XL - XL $ 48.00

GSL Polo House Gold Livingstone (D) 3XL - 2XL $ 48.00

GSL Polo House Green Hughes (D) 3XL - 2XL $ 48.00

GSL Polo House Red Fenton (D) 3XL - 2XL $ 48.00

GSL Polo Sport Polyester T-12 (D) J2 - 3XL $ 45.00

4XL - 6XL $ 54.00

GSL Shorts Sport Girls 5-12 (D) L24 $ 48.60

J12 - L20 $ 39.60

L22 $ 48.60

GSL Shorts Sport T-12 (D) J4 - 3XL $ 39.60

GSL Tracksuit Jacket (D) J2 - J14 $ 76.50

XS - 2XL $ 78.30

Bags Size Price

GSL Backpack Navy Support (D) - $ 90.00

GSL Bag Library Navy (D) - $ 22.50

Accessories Size Price

GSL Belt Leather Black 65cm - 120cm $ 22.00

GSL Cap Ox Navy (D) - $ 22.50

GSL Hat Bucket Navy K-12 (D) S - XL $ 27.00

GSL Laundry Marker - $ 4.00

GSL Pony Bow Navy 2pk - $ 6.70

GSL Ponytail Holders Navy 12pk - $ 6.70

GSL Scrunchie 2pk - $ 6.70

GSL Snap Clips Navy 12pk - $ 6.70

GSL Sock White/Navy J5-8 - S11-14 $ 8.95

Clearance Size Price

GSL Backpack Navy Support (D) - $ 90.00

GSL Bag Library Navy (D) - $ 22.50

GSL Blouse S/S T-12 (D) J2 - L20 $ 44.95

L22 $ 53.95

GSL Cap Ox Navy (D) - $ 22.50

GSL Culottes Navy K-12 (D) J2 - J14 $ 53.10

L8 - L20 $ 54.90

L22 - L24 $ 63.90

GSL Hat Bucket Navy K-12 (D) S - XL $ 27.00

GSL Polo House Blue Strauss (D) 3XL - XL $ 48.00

GSL Polo House Gold Livingstone (D) 3XL - 2XL $ 48.00

GSL Polo House Green Hughes (D) 3XL - 2XL $ 48.00

GSL Polo House Red Fenton (D) 3XL - 2XL $ 48.00

GSL Polo Sport Polyester T-12 (D) J2 - 3XL $ 45.00

4XL - 6XL $ 54.00

GSL Shirt S/S T-12 (D) J2 - 2XL $ 44.95

4XL $ 53.95

GSL Shorts E/B Formal Navy T-12 (D) J2 - 3XL $ 45.00

4XL $ 54.00

GSL Shorts Girls Formal Navy (D) J10 - L20 $ 43.16

L22 $ 52.16

GSL Shorts Sport Girls 5-12 (D) L24 $ 48.60

J12 - L20 $ 39.60

L22 $ 48.60

GSL Shorts Sport T-12 (D) J4 - 3XL $ 39.60

GSL Tracksuit Jacket (D) J2 - J14 $ 76.50

XS - 2XL $ 78.30

Prices effective from 02-09-2024  and are subject to change without notice.

Sizes not carried are available by custom order - enquire within for lead times and additional charges.

Payment can be made in store (for retail stores) or online.

Every effort is made to ensure stock is always available, however, occasionally unforeseen circumstances can cause delays in the delivery of some uniform items.

Visit our website for policies on online order distribution, returns and exchanges.
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